Connecting the World, Bridging the Future
cn
01
cn
CISCOM6208 Series
8-Port Layer 2 Managed DIN-Rail Fast Industrial Ethernet Switch
⚫ Support 8/6/4×100M copper ports and 0/2/4×100M

07
cn
Ordering Information
Standard Model
100M
Fiber Port
10/100M
Copper
Port
Input Voltage
CISCOM6208 / 8
Dual DC9~60V power input CISCOM6208-2F(M/S) 2 6
CISCOM6208-4F(M/S) 4 4
CISCOM6208-AD220 / 8
Single
AC85~264V/DC110~370V
CISCOM6208-2F(M/S)-AD220 2 6
CISCOM6208-4F(M/S)-AD220 4 4